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Bowler A

Hoover, Carl
Akin, Marte
Schiller, Tommy
Rogers, Jen
Henry, William
McGill, Greg
Torres, Andrew
McKenrick, Colin
Gwin, Thomas
Patton, Michael
Price, Randy
Burroughs, Gary
Dull, Mike
Buda, Randall
Morgan, Kirsten
Martin, Jay
Perez-Martell, Erik
Hale, Christian
Bergstedt, Cassandra
Conelley, Tim

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose

Hull, Steven
St. Amant, Neil
Briggs, Jeremy
Grigsby, Terri
Stewart, Sekiethia
Nelms, Renee
Walker, Austin
Spencer, Kelli
Connors-Ehlert, Ron
Herndon, Stephannie
Riley, Michael
Gonzalez, Steven
Lauer, Daniel
Scaott, Billy
Rendon, Michael
Dean, Brian
Washington, Cheryl
Leesekamp, Diana
Keys, Dimmie
Cox, Rick
Breazeale, Alisha
Lloyd, Sheri
See, Robb
Dean, Bill
Hoyle, Karen
Rice, Tim

Bowler B

Zweiacher, Rodney
Williams, Demetrius
Huffman, Russell
Rogers, Ashley
Gattas, Danilo
Moore, David
Barnhill, Greg
Maddux, Monroe
Hensley, Stephanie
Garcia Jr, Rudy
House, Jerry
Couch-Tenney, Dane
Kemp, Trey
Aguilar, Jose
Fein, Gabriel
Herron, Paul
Martell, Ricardo
Musselman, Austin
Bergstedt, Heather
Conelley, Liz
Knowles, Stan
Taras, Dani
Stallworth, Lawrence
Wilbourn, Jacob
Grigsby, Sam
Whitfield, Shane
Angton, Vern
Leesekamp, Brandon
Webb, Scott
Connors, Jeremy
Hale, Steven
Cook, Jake
Whitney, Gary
Thigpen, James
Freeman, Mike
Pyatte, Dustin
McKelvy, Rico
Martin, Geoff
Huff, Tim
George, Jeffrey
Short, Dana
Hoover, Jared
Yates, Mike
Withers, Timothy
Barnes, Josh
Hoyle, Don
Yun, Pete

Bowler A Boiwler Bowler A Bowler B Bowler B Bowler B Team

SCR
645
634
701
562
690
626
729
695
738
630
571
514
720
682
586
613
448
653
591
472
609
411
657
665
486
442
506
591
643
730
516
599
529
421
598
574
647
533
552
432
488
511
626
499
639
608
651

A HDCP
126
207
87
171
39
135
51
120
27
78
162
171
36
66
141
87
240
111
90
225
99
258
57
132
228
243
171
162

99
60
216
108
159
237
114
102
93
180
147
216
183
153
102
153
54
126
108

Total
771
841
788
733
729
761
780
815
765
708
733
685
756
748
727
700
688
764
681
697
708
669
714
797
714
685
677
753
742
790
732
707
688
658
712
676
740
713
699
648
671
664
728
652
693
734
759

SCR
781
572
739
586
735
606
613
631
551
744
603
715
535
545
725
688
693
646
699
530
654
693
705
588
535
722
605
654
679
353
537
641
569
653
610
625
539
662
683
716
625
711
619
402
624
581
558

HDCP
27
162
33
240
60
144
117
54
183
42
156
81
189
186
24
81
81
51
81
222
81
81
24
54
189
30
153
27
12
288
162
81
168
108
93
114
135
39
27
42
108
27
54
345
81
81
78

Total
808
734
772
826
795
750
730
685
734
786
759
796
724
731
749
769
774
697
780
752
735
774
729
642
724
752
758
681
691
641
699
722
737
761
703
739
674
701
710
758
733
738
673
747
705
662
636

Total
1,579
1,575
1,560
1,559
1,524
1,511
1,510
1,500
1,499
1,494
1,492
1,481
1,480
1,479
1,476
1,469
1,462
1,461
1,461
1,449
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,431
1,431
1,429
1,425
1,419
1,415
1,415
1,414
1,414
1,409
1,406
1,404
1,402
1,401
1,399
1,398
1,396
1,395



48
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
91
93
94
94
96

Jessie, Diana
Cryer, Marty
Greco, Anthony
Baird, Valerie
Leesekamp, Sheldon
Duncan, Conner
Hanson, Jennifer
Belgarde, Dave
Cobb, Homer
Natho, Robert
Parker, Rich
Gallant, Dusty
Brickman, Dennis
Sarama, David
Hardin, Tim
Anderson, Colby
Becker, Joe
Kaminski, David
Moreno, Daniel
Barz, David
Buffington, Dena
Lenihan, Frank
Betts, Robb
Williams, Gerry
Williams, Len
Southerland, Curtis
Becker, Megan
Stark, Sarah
Carvajal, Robert
Osborne, Roy
Grant, Aricia
Brooks, Jerry
Noe, George
Megurduchian, Ashley
Armstrong, Brad
Swallow, Katrina
Peters, Erik
Shay, Dan
Kellum, Karen
McKenrick, Ryne
Herr, Tony
Sitts Jr, Marvin
Foster, Nelson
Goodrum, Sarah
Rylands, Jeremy
Moody, Jeff
Butler, Saundra
Williams, Ross
Stoker, Taylor

Johnson, Delbert
Strong, Kevin
Batkins, John
Lewis, Stacey

Hill, Davon
Norton, Geoffrey
Fuller, Paul
Woodfork, Brandon
Payton, Terry
Burnham, Josh
Parker, Mark
Barnes, Chris
Reilly, Michael
Dixon, Anthony
Fugitt, James

Anderson, Tony

Dinsmore, Damon
Lawless, Chris
Schmidt, Gary
Bullock, Jaque
Hartsel, John
Oates, Brian

Waterman, Fred
Giddens, Chris

James, Carmichael
Kutzler, Laura
Carvajal, JP

Melendez, Ricardo
Garcia Sr, Lino
Dupuy, David
Cox, Mason
Parcells, Kayci

Wickline, Nicole
Amos, Jonas

Holmes, Connie
Harris, Scott

Workman, Mike

Cole, Gina

Herring, Michael
Rogers, Jody
Herr, Teresa
Flores, David
Schmidt, Kacy
Costello, Leigh

Myers Jr, Johnny
Moody, Nando
Butler, Isaac
Watson, Joe

Stoker, Brandon

625
626
542
381
576
689
566
606
567
634
504
615
602
390
586
588
600
526
579
600
514
590
464
611
562
533
544
460
530
506
449
517
477
479
460
327
484
475
408
541
583
543
504
448
578
473
549
474
475

69
105
156
291

78

48

93
120
153

27
168

93
108
300
120

99

36
138
138

81
129

72
216

69
102
120
138
234
111
129
201
156
153
162
201
381
108
177
255
117

78

69
165
213

48
189
150
147
225

694
731
698
672
654
737
659
726
720
661
672
708
710
690
706
687
636
664
717
681
643
662
680
680
664
653
682
694
641
635
650
673
630
641
661
708
592
652
663
658
661
612
669
661
626
662
699
621
700

616
594
547
468
700
569
687
520
524
716
527
604
503
512
608
575
613
595
471
458
645
590
452
535
422
514
427
602
531
574
469
531
416
593
472
398
667
518
465
541
472
628
367
361
600
272
494
449
360

84
69
147
252
33
78
36
135
135

177
63
162
171
57
108
117
102
171
219
69
105
225
135
261
177
231
39
162
123
207
120
276
87
186
210
54
141
183
105
171
63
267
276
72
363
102
225
234

700
663
694
720
733
647
723
655
659
716
704
667
665
683
665
683
730
697
642
677
714
695
677
670
683
691
658
641
693
697
676
651
692
680
658
608
721
659
648
646
643
691
634
637
672
635
596
674
594

1,394
1,394
1,392
1,392
1,387
1,384
1,382
1,381
1,379
1,377
1,376
1,375
1,375
1,373
1,371
1,370
1,366
1,361
1,359
1,358
1,357
1,357
1,357
1,350
1,347
1,344
1,340
1,335
1,334
1,332
1,326
1,324
1,322
1,321
1,319
1,316
1,313
1,311
1,311
1,304
1,304
1,303
1,303
1,298
1,298
1,297
1,295
1,295
1,294



97

97

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112

DiPalma, John
Goldsberry, Dan
Jordan, Gary
Selman, Shane
Sandoval, Mario
Dudley, Michael
Zerby, Wes
James, Sandy
Ray, Nell
Smith, Humm
Williams, Charles
Hines, Michele
McGrew, Woody
Cole, Jessica
Watson, Curtis
Francisco, Denise

Myers, Bruce
Hawkins, Hal
Mckaughan, Bobby
Carmona, Tony
Avery, Stanton
Fields, Darius
Blackmon, William
Richardson, Rod
Fulbright, Clark
Jordan, Carl
Brown, Richard
Bumpus, Sharon
James, Theodis
Youngman, Crickett
Cabaj, Catherine
Francisco, Herman

442
509
437
456
504
614
553
499
400
555
486
477
503
316
468
428

198
144
150
186
93
60
60
129
150
30
114
123
108
276
105
189

640
653
587
642
597
674
613
628
550
585
600
600
611
592
573
617

512
496
411
442
612
524
529
542
568
582
523
415
572
362
517
412

141
144
294
204
75
81
129
90
138
81
114
222
48
261
108
135

653
640
705
646
687
605
658
632
706
663
637
637
620
623
625
547

1,293
1,293
1,292
1,288
1,284
1,279
1,271
1,260
1,256
1,248
1,237
1,237
1,231
1,215
1,198
1,164



